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BLUE WAVE

E E s H 0 P

@ bluewave_coffeeshop

Blue Wave Coffee shop

KABA
Ecnpeco
[onio
JToHr bnek
KanyunHo
[abn kany4mHo
dnetyant
JlaTe knacnynumit/nasanposmit/kapamens
KanyopaHx
Pad knacnunuii/nasaHpa/npaHoLi/men,
AJTbTEPHATUBA
®inbTp KaBa
®inbTp KaBa
Aeponpec
Knesep
Kackapa
®IPMOBA KABA
B’eTHaMCbKa KaBa
KaBoBa caHrpis
[NpsaHa diNbTp Kaga hot/ice
XOJT0HA KABA
Kong 6pto
Kasosui nig,
Anc nate
[nace
ANC KanyopaHX
Ecnpeco-TOHIK knacuyHuit/rpaxar
MATYA
MaTya nate hot/ice
MaTya-TOHIK ice
MaTtya-opaHX hot/ice
MaTya-MOp0o3n1BO

YA

Lintpycosun
ArioHui
IMBVMPHO-Men0BMN
Macana
3aBapPHNN 3eneHuit/YopHUI/TpaB' aHui

®PELL
AnenbCcMHOBUIA

[ penndpyToBUI
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45
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45
50
50

60
50
35
50
50
45

50
55
65
65

35/45
35/45
35/45
35/45
30/40

60
60




BLUE 'RAAVE

cC O F F E E s H O P

@ bluewave_coffeeshop

o Blue Wave Coffee shop

JIAMOHALL
UnTpycosun
ArigHnn
Oripok-umnTpyc
Kombyua

CMY3|

ManunHa-6aHaH
Oripok-6aHaH
[paHniA
ArinHnM

MIJIK LLEMK
Knacnynni
baHaH
ManvHa
Kasosui

KAKAO

HaTypanbHmi Kakao
HaTypanbHmi Kakao
ANC Kakao
baHaHOBWMI Kakao
JlaBaHO0BUIA KaKao hot/ice

NOOATKHU
be3nakTo3He MonoKo
AnbTepHaTUBHE MOJIOKO
ConoHa kapamenb
JTaBaHO0BUIA cnpon
Ce30HHI cnponn
MapLumenoy
[paHoLLi
Men,

*B HawloMy 3aknaai aie NpaBunio
CamMo0bC/yroByBaHHS.

Mu 6y nemo Bam oyxke BOsSYHI 33
NpMbPaHNii CToNuK!
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